
9th Of March Results 

60M Hurdles 

1  323 Isla WOODBURN U13G  1  TLJT  11.87  PB! 

 2  237 Laura HOWAT U13G  2  CUMBN  12.39  PB! 

 3  195 Lacey DAILLY U13G  3  NAYR  14.03  

 306 Amy TAYLOR U13G  4  FALKV 

 

1  243 Branna KENNY U13G  1  HADD  10.74  PB! 

 2  274 Kirsty MOFFAT U13G  2  FALKV  11.31  

 3  340 Isla PRESTON U13G  3  NAYR  11.90  PB! 

 4  175 Poppy BUCHANAN U13G  4  DTFC  12.82 

 

1  214 Holly FINLAYSON U15G  1  HARM  10.86 

 2  321 Evie WATTERS U15G  2  NAYR  11.24 

 3  290 Molly ROBINSON U15G  3  DTFC  13.31 

 232 Alyssa HO U15G  4  SPRBH  

 344 Erin LONGMUIR U15G  5  CUMBN 

 

1  155 Faye ALLAN U15G  1  PITRE  10.59  PB! 

 2  187 Sophie CHALMERS U15G  2  NAYR  11.20  PB! 

 3  279 Ella O'BRIEN U15G  3  SPRBH  11.24  

 179 Lilly CAIG U15G  4  NAYR  DNS   

   

1  347 Leanna ELLIOT U15G  1  AIRDR  9.87  

 2  200 Rebecca DIGGER U15G  2  VPCOG  10.33  

 3  204 Charlotte DOYLE U15G  3  VPCOG  10.56  PB! 

 4  244 Morven KENNY U15G  4  TEL  10.57  PB! 

 203 Enya DORAN U15G  5  AIRDR  DNS 



1  221 Beth GLADSTON U15G  1  KILMH  10.00  

 2  335 Erin LONGMUIR U15G  2  CUMBN  10.27  PB! 

 275 Cara MONACHELLO U15G  3  KILMH  DNS  

 203 Enya DORAN U15G  4  AIRDR   

 200 Rebecca DIGGER U15G  5  VPCOG  

 

1  209 Jamie EVANS U13B  1  CUMBN  12.08 

 2  227 Samuel HEAD U13B  2  HARM  12.53 

 

1  320 Christopher WATT U13B  1  HARM  11.40  

 2  336 Michael MARDEN U13B  2  LARKH  11.89  PB! 

 3  176 Rohan BULLOCK U13B  3  HARM  12.68  

 4  328 Hugh ROSS U13B  4  EDIN  12.82  PB! 

 

1  301 Alannah SNOWDEN U17W  1  LIVAD  9.48 

 2  269 Isla MILLAR U17W  2   10.10 

 333 Dara CLARK U17W  3  CENTR  DNS 

 

1  196 Naideen DAILLY U17W  1  NAYR  10.11  PB! 

 2  245 Lucy KERNAHAN U17W  2  VPCOG  10.35  

 3  285 Niamh REILLY U17W  3  CUMBN  10.36  

 4  246 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA U17W  4  VPCOG  10.69 

 

1  160 Victoria ANESTIK U17W  1  FALKV  9.53  

 2  308 Laura TAYLOR U17W  2  FALKV  9.74  PB! 

 3  205 Emily DOYLE U17W  3  VPCOG  9.77  PB! 

 178 Jessie CAIG U17W  4  NAYR  DNS 

 



1  259 Michael MASSEY U15B  1  PITRE  9.56  PB! 

 192 Logan CRAIG U15B  2  CUMBN  DNS 

 

1  309 Alex THOMSON U17M  1  PITRE  8.91  PB! 

 2  191 Matthew COX U17M  2  AYRS  9.33  PB! 

 3  329 Donald ROSS U17M  3  EDIN  9.35  

 4  165 Darcie BLACK U20W  1  DTFC  9.65 

 

305 Kant TANYAWONG SM  1 

 

60M Sprints 

1  199 Verity DEAR U11G  1  EDIN  9.83 

 2  280 Jedidah OMOLE U11G  2  EDIN  9.96 

 3  164 Alexandria BIRNIE U11G  3  GIFFN  10.43 

 4  218 Ella GAFFNEY U11G  4  CUMBN  13.10 

 292 Lottie ROBSON U11G  5  PITRE  DNS  

 

1  318 Iona WATSON U11G  1  PITRE  9.62 

 2  304 Freya STOBIE U13G  1  PITRE  9.87 

 3  216 Charles FRASER-MACKAY U11B  1  CUMBN  9.95 

 4  288 Logan ROBERTS U11B  2  PITRE  10.19 

 5  194 Ruby CUTLER U11G  2  CUMBN  10.67 

 

1  265 Cadha MCLUSKEY U13G  1  HARM  8.91 

 2  278 Bella NORMAN U13G  2  LIVAD  9.07 

 3  257 Emmie MAIN U13G  3  FALKV  9.18 

 4  302 Lucy SPINKS U13G  4  LIVAD  9.56 

 5  310 Isla THWAITES U13G  5  PITRE  10.14 



1  324 Chloe ZELAZNY U15G  1  LIVAD  8.75 

 2  317 Douglas VEITCH U13B  1  HARM  9.14 

 3  316 Rory VAUGHAN U13B  2  PITRE  9.74 

 4  239 Summer JOHNSTON U13G  1  CENTR  9.76 

 5  261 Leda MAVROGIANNI U13G  2  EDIN  9.83 

 

1  289 Lewis ROBERTS U15B  1  PITRE  8.50 

 2  213 Samuel FENTON U15B  2  PITRE  8.80 

 3  188 Tsz Yuet CHAN U15G  1  HARM  9.00 

 4  220 Hamish GILLIES U15B  3  FALKV  9.06 

 5  295 Finlay SHARP U15B  4  LIVAD  9.50 

 

1  214 Holly FINLAYSON U15G  1  HARM  8.87  

 2  193 Lilly CUTLER U15G  2  CUMBN  8.93  8.93 

 2  238 Iona JACK U17W  1  CUMBN  8.93  8.93 

 4  167 Nathan BODYS U15B  1  FALKV  8.97  

 282 Ida PICKENS U17W  2  GIFFN  DNS 

 

1  210 Enam EVONG U17W  1  LIVAD  8.15 

 2  223 Sarah GRAY SW  1   8.59 

 3  269 Isla MILLAR U17W  2   8.61 

 163 Sophie BINNS U20W  1  LASSW  DNS 

 240 Gianna JOHNSTONE SW  2  LIVAD  DNS 

 

1  345 Molly O'BRIEN U11G  1  SPRBH  10.35  

 2  215 Ebony FRASER U11G  2  STRTH  10.51  PB! 

 3  263 Emily MCCULLOCH U11G  3  LIVAD  10.67  PB! 

 4  313 Keith TRAILL M65  1  FIFE  12.51  



 297 Lewis SHARP U11B  1  LIVAD  DNS 

 

1  244 Morven KENNY U15G  1  TEL  9.34  PB! 

 2  152 Amelia ABRAMI U13G  1  CUMBN  9.56  PB! 

 3  294 Andrea SCOTT U11G  1  HARM  9.86  PB! 

 4  237 Laura HOWAT U13G  2  CUMBN  10.10  PB! 

 5  171 Emily BRODIE U11G  2  HARM  10.79 

 

1  291 Holly ROBSHAW U15G  1  LIVAD  9.48  PB! 

 2  248 Cheyenne KOLEGAR U13G  1  CUMBN  9.65  PB! 

 3  206 Caitlyn DUNCAN U13G  2  STRTH  9.85  PB! 

 4  229 Mark HENDRY U11B  1  EDIN  10.05  

 250 Ross LAIDLAW U11B  2  HARM  DNS 

 

1  323 Isla WOODBURN U13G  1  TLJT  9.49  PB! 

 2  284 Gracie REILLY U13G  2  CUMBN  9.65  PB! 

 3  253 Charlotte LEITCH U13G  3  PITRE  9.67  PB! 

 4  162 Ariana BENNETT U13G  4  FALKV  9.77  PB! 

 306 Amy TAYLOR U13G  5  FALKV  DNS 

 

1  163 Sophie BINNS U20W  1  LASSW  9.11  

 2  271 Isla MILLS U13G  1  PITRE  9.41  PB! 

 3  185 Evanne CARSON U13G  2  DTFC  9.46  PB! 

 4  298 Finlay SHIELD U13B  1  PITRE  9.48  PB! 

 5  254 Harry MACAULAY U11B  1  SPRBH  9.70  

 208 David EDELMAN M65  1  GIFFN 

 

 



1  319 Campbell WATSON U13B  1  PITRE  8.99  PB! 

 2  219 Finlay GIBSON U13B  2  DTFC  9.25  PB! 

 3  190 Zoe COULL U11G  1  HARM  9.50  PB! 

 4  341 Faye PRESTON U11G  2  NAYR  10.38  PB! 

 315 Mia TYE U15G  1  LASSW  DNS 

 

1  320 Christopher WATT U13B  1  HARM  9.37  PB! 

 2  273 Sandra MITUSCH W60  1  CENTR  9.42  

 3  299 Ben SILVER U11B  1  HARM  9.46  PB! 

 4  198 Sophia-Belle DAYE U13G  1  FALKV  9.57  

 5  267 Hannah MCMEECHAN U15G  1  FALKV  9.59    

 

1  259 Michael MASSEY U15B  1  PITRE  8.12  PB! 

 2  184 Remy CARNEGIE U13G  1  FALKV  9.19  PB! 

 3  279 Ella O'BRIEN U15G  1  SPRBH  9.20  

 251 Olivia LEE U17W  1  HARM  DNS  

 272 Chloe MILNE SW  1  LIVAD  DNS 

 

1  158 Ava ANDERSON U17W  1  CUMBN  9.13  PB! 

 2  175 Poppy BUCHANAN U13G  1  DTFC  9.16  PB! 

 3  264 Jessica MCCULLOCH U15G  1  LIVAD  9.18  PB! 

 4  176 Rohan BULLOCK U13B  1  HARM  9.35  

 300 Brodie SIMON U15B  1  PITRE  DNS 

 

1  311 Bérénice TILLIER U13G  1  PITRE  8.94  PB! 

 2  217 Ava GAFFNEY U17W  1  CUMBN  9.00  

 3  266 Jodie MCMAIL SW  1  VPCOG  9.06  

 4  207 Summer DUNNETT U13G  2  PITRE  9.28  



 234 Hannah HOPE U20W  1  FALKV  DNS 

 

1  287 Lucy RIDDELL U15G  1  CUMBN  8.62  PB! 

 2  274 Kirsty MOFFAT U13G  1  FALKV  8.74  PB! 

 3  221 Beth GLADSTON U15G  2  KILMH  8.86  

 4  172 Luke BRODIE U13B  1  HARM  9.07  

 5  236 Erin HORLER U17W  1  FALKV  9.21 

 

1  222 Oli GLEN U17W  1  FALKV  8.66  PB! 

 2  296 Emily SHARP U15G  1  LIVAD  8.73  PB! 

 3  155 Faye ALLAN U15G  2  PITRE  8.75  PB! 

 170 Graeme BRESLIN M55  1  CORST  DNS  

 189 Isla CLEMENTS U17W  2  FALKV  DNS 

 

1  169 Jesse BREMNER U17M  1  FALKV  8.51  PB! 

 2  283 Amy PLUNKETT U15G  1  GIFFN  8.56  PB! 

 3  286 Sophie RIDDELL U15G  2  CUMBN  8.70  PB! 

 4  258 Linzie MARSH W45  1  PITRE  8.75  

 5  177 Blake BURCHILL U13B  1  HARM  8.78 

 

1  153 Rinnah Zoe AJALA U15G  1  EDIN  8.47  PB! 

 2  256 Lucy MACMILLAN U15G  2  LIVAD  8.59  

 3  252 Josh LEE U15B  1  HARM  8.62  

 4  285 Niamh REILLY U17W  1  CUMBN  8.74  

 276 Charlie MURRAY U15B  2  GIFFN  DNS 

 

  1  182 Callan CAMPBELL U15B  1  FALKV  8.27  PB! 

 2  308 Laura TAYLOR U17W  1  FALKV  8.32  PB! 



 3  202 Christopher DOIG U17M  1  DTFC  8.34  PB! 

 4  241 Louisa KANE U20W  1  FALKV  8.44  PB! 

 5  348 Acelynn APECHEONG U11?  1  PITRE  8.98    

 

1  211 Ben FARMER U20M  1  CUMBN  8.19  

 2  225 Luke HAMILTON U15B  1  DTFC  8.28  PB! 

 3  270 Alexander MILLAR U15B  2  FALKV  8.35  8.35 

 3  293 Eloise SCOTT U17W  1  LASSW  8.35  8.35 

 5  161 Callum BALLANTYNE SM  1  CUMBA  8.47 

 

1  260 Michail MAVRIDEROS U20M  1  MUSSD  8.09  8.09 

 1  331 Aimee CALDER U17W  1  FALKV  8.09  8.09 

 3  154 Jedidah AJALA U17W  2  EDIN  8.22  PB! 

 4  170 Graeme BRESLIN M55  1  CORST  8.95  

 275 Cara MONACHELLO U15G  1  KILMH  DNS 

 

1  312 John TINDAL M45  1  PITRE  7.86 

 2  249 Keith KONG M50  1  LASSW  7.94 

 247 Gregor KNIGHT M40  1  LASSW  DNS 

 156 Paul ALLAN M50  2  PITRE  DNS 

 

1  233 Jonathan HOOPER U17M  1  SHETT  7.34  

 2  268 Grant MCEACHERN U20M  1  CUMBN  7.64  7.64 

 2  181 Lewis CAMERON U17M  2  PITRE  7.64  7.64 

 4  191 Matthew COX U17M  3  AYRS  7.72  PB! 

 

1  183 Luca CAPANNI U20M  1  FALKV  7.16  PB! 

 2  314 Petter TYE U20M  2  LASSW  7.41  PB! 



 3  255 Calum MACKENZIE SM  1  GJTF  7.56  

 4  186 Leo CHALAMANDA U20M  3  STRTH  7.58  

 5  277 Jake NICOL U17M  1  MUSSD  7.61 

 

U11/13 Long Jump 

 

1  209 Jamie EVANS  U13B 1  CUMBN 3.50 3.87 3.56  3.87 

 2  278 Bella NORMAN  U13G 1  LIVAD 3.56 3.72 3.85  3.85 

 3  317 Douglas VEITCH  U13B 2  HARM 3.61 3.66 3.50  3.66 

 4  304 Freya STOBIE  U13G 2  PITRE 2.98 3.48 2.78  3.48 

 5  302 Lucy SPINKS  U13G 3  LIVAD 3.37 3.39 3.23  3.39 

 6  318 Iona WATSON  U11G 1  PITRE 3.39 3.33 3.21  3.39 

 7  288 Logan ROBERTS  U11B 1  PITRE 3.22 2.62 3.08  3.22 

 8  199 Verity DEAR  U11G 2  EDIN 3.14 3.21 2.95  3.21 

 9  280 Jedidah OMOLE  U11G 3  EDIN 3.19 3.18 3.18  3.19 

 10  152 Amelia ABRAMI  U13G 4  CUMBN 3.07 3.19 2.96  
3.19 

 11  229 Mark HENDRY  U11B 2  EDIN 2.44 2.89 2.92  2.92 

 12  310 Isla THWAITES  U13G 5  PITRE x 2.82 2.75  2.82 

 13  171 Emily BRODIE U11G 4  HARM 2.75 2.76 2.64  2.76 

 14  332 Iona CLARK  U13G 6  CENTR 2.64 2.58 2.40  2.64 

 15  345 Molly O'BRIEN  U11G 5  SPRBH 2.62 2.57 2.60  
2.62 

 16  194 Ruby CUTLER  U11G 6  CUMBN 2.57 2.51 1.88  2.57 

 17  263 Emily MCCULLOCH  U11G 7  LIVAD 2.49 2.50 2.37  2.50 

 

1  177 Blake BURCHILL  U13B 1  HARM 4.38 x 4.14  4.38 

 2  274 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G 1  FALKV 4.13 3.79 3.67  4.13 

 3  265 Cadha MCLUSKEY  U13G 2  HARM 4.11 3.85 3.84  4.11 



 4  320 Christopher WATT  U13B 2  HARM x 3.86 3.35  3.86 

 5  319 Campbell WATSON  U13B 3  PITRE 3.77 3.84 3.74  3.84 

 6  207 Summer DUNNETT  U13G 3  PITRE 3.80 3.55 3.48  3.80 

 7  184 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 4  FALKV 3.70 3.32 3.28  3.70 

 8  284 Gracie REILLY  U13G 5  CUMBN 3.65 3.60 x  3.65 

 9  219 Finlay GIBSON  U13B 4  DTFC x 3.62 3.33  3.62 

 10  271 Isla MILLS  U13G 6  PITRE 3.59 3.22 3.33  3.59 

 11  262 Patrick MCATARSNEY  U11B 1  FALKV 3.55 3.39 x  
3.55 

 12  162 Ariana BENNETT  U13G 7  FALKV 3.46 3.38 3.32  3.46 

 13  248 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  U13G 8  CUMBN 3.30 x 3.44  
3.44 

 14  175 Poppy BUCHANAN  U13G 9  DTFC x 3.08 3.42  3.42 

 15  253 Charlotte LEITCH  U13G 10  PITRE 3.19 3.32 3.33  3.33 

 16  198 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G 11  FALKV 3.19 3.23 3.31  3.31 

 17  172 Luke BRODIE  U13B 5  HARM 3.17 3.17 3.15  3.17 

 18  190 Zoe COULL  U11G 1  HARM x 3.09 x  3.09 

 19  237 Laura HOWAT  U13G 12  CUMBN 3.02 2.66 2.80  3.02 

 

Shot Putt U15+ 

 

1  212 Mechele FASORO  U17W 1   FALKV 8.52 8.60 8.35  
8.60 

 2  322 Evan WILSON  U17M 1   FALKV 7.11 7.95 7.79  7.95 

 3  289 Lewis ROBERTS  U15B 1   PITRE 7.34 7.36 x  
7.36 

 4  246 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA  U17W 2   VPCOG 7.00
 6.86 6.75  7.00 

 5  242 Freya KENNEDY  U15G 1   AIRDR 6.82 6.74 6.76  
6.82 



 6  238 Iona JACK  U17W 3   CUMBN 6.43 6.74 6.35  
6.74 

 7  245 Lucy KERNAHAN  U17W 4   VPCOG 5.73 5.59
 6.38  6.38 

 8  188 Tsz Yuet CHAN  U15G 2   HARM 6.37 5.67 6.20  
6.37 

 9  231 Darcey HILL  U15G 3   4.75 5.58 5.50  5.58 

 10  334 Lucy COOPER  U17W 5   CUMBN 5.21 5.33
 4.58  5.33 

 11  220 Hamish GILLIES  U15B 2   FALKV 4.32 4.76 5.05  
5.05 

 12  264 Jessica MCCULLOCH  U15G 4   LIVAD 5.02 4.92
 4.62  5.02 

 

1  327 Kyle RANDALLS  SM 1   FALKV 15.87 16.28 x  
16.28 

 2  160 Victoria ANESTIK  U17W 1   FALKV 11.60 11.25 12.04  
12.04 

 3  174 Lorna BROWN  W50 1   FALKV 10.84 10.71 x  
10.84 

 4  342 Murray ROBB  U15B 1   PITRE 10.73 9.85 10.76  10.76 

 5  339 Niamh PEGRUM  U17W 2   CUMBN 9.48 10.49
 10.53  10.53 

 6  180 Claire CAMERON  W65 1   VPCOG 9.07 9.49
 8.96  9.49 

 7  343 Abbie SMITH  SW 1   KILMH x 7.85 9.05  
9.05 

 8  326 Inez MACINTOSH  SW 2   FALKV 7.99 7.68 7.43  
7.99 

 9  307 Jessica TAYLOR  U17W 3   SPRBH 7.62 7.74
 7.52  7.74 

 10  252 Josh LEE  U15B 2   HARM 7.27 7.51 6.79  7.51 



 11  169 Jesse BREMNER  U17M 1   FALKV 7.30 7.47 7.24  
7.47 

 12  337 Ellen MONTGOMERY  U20W 1   CENTR 7.06 7.02
 7.05  7.06 

 208 David EDELMAN  M65    GIFFN     NM 

 272 Chloe MILNE  SW    LIVAD     NM 

 346 Sophie ROBERTSON  U15G    CUMBN     
NM 

 330 Emily ALLISON  U15G    CUMBN     
NM 

 309 Alex THOMSON  U17M    PITRE     NM 

 178 Jessie CAIG  U17W    NAYR     NM 

 165 Darcie BLACK  U20W    DTFC     NM 

 

High Jump U13+ 

1  285 Niamh REILLY U17W 5 CUMBN - - - - -
 xxo       1.40  

 2  324 Chloe ZELAZNY U15G 4 LIVAD - o o o x
        1.30  

 3  296 Emily SHARP U15G 7 LIVAD o o    
       1.20  

 4  181 Lewis CAMERON U17M 1 PITRE - - - - -
 - - - o o o xxx 1.65  

 5  347 Leanna ELLIOT U15G 1 AIRDR - - - - -
 - o o xo xxo xxx  1.60  

 6  189 Isla CLEMENTS U17W 1 FALKV - - - - -
 - o o o xxx   1.55  

 7  168 Lucy BOULES U20W 1 GIFFN - - - - - -
 o xo o xxx   1.55  

 8  282 Ida PICKENS U17W 2 GIFFN - - - - - xo
 xo o xxx    1.50  



 9  158 Ava ANDERSON U17W 4 CUMBN - - - -
 o o xo xxx     1.45  

 9  301 Alannah SNOWDEN U17W 3 LIVAD - - - - o
 o xo xxx     1.45  

 11  155 Faye ALLAN U15G 2 PITRE - - - o o o
 xxx      1.40  

 12  344 Erin LONGMUIR U15G 3 CUMBN - - - o
 xo o xxx      1.40  

 13  209 Jamie EVANS U13B 1 CUMBN - o xo xo xxx
        1.30  

 14  279 Ella O'BRIEN U15G 5 SPRBH o o o xxx 
        1.25  

 14  230 Tommy HIGGINS U13B 2 AIRDR o o o xxx 
        1.25  

 16  257 Emmie MAIN U13G 1 FALKV o xo o xxx  
       1.25  

 17  323 Isla WOODBURN U13G 2 TLJT - xo xo xxx 
        1.25  

 18  256 Lucy MACMILLAN U15G 6 LIVAD - o xxx  
        1.20  

 19  253 Charlotte LEITCH U13G 3 PITRE o xo xxx  
        1.20  

 19  172 Luke BRODIE U13B 3 HARM o xo xxx   
       1.20  

 232 Alyssa HO U15G  SPRBH      
         

 333 Dara CLARK U17W  CENTR      
         

 275 Cara MONACHELLO U15G  KILMH      
  

Long Jump U15+ 

1  233 Jonathan HOOPER  U17M 1  SHETT x 6.14 6.33  6.33 

 2  210 Enam EVONG  U17W 1  LIVAD 4.60 4.41 4.39  4.60 



 3  324 Chloe ZELAZNY  U15G 1  LIVAD 4.00 4.13 3.85  4.13 

 4  188 Tsz Yuet CHAN  U15G 2  HARM 3.91 3.66 4.09  4.09 

 5  281 Isla PHILP  U15G 3  FALKV 4.06 3.94 x  4.06 

 6  348 Acelynn APECHEONG  U11? 1  PITRE 3.48 2.77 3.94  
3.94 

 7  220 Hamish GILLIES  U15B 1  FALKV 3.89 3.58 3.75  3.89 

 8  226 Sophie HANNAH  U17W 2  FALKV 3.64 3.64 3.75  3.75 

 9  286 Sophie RIDDELL  U15G 4  CUMBN 3.25 3.46 3.72  
3.72 

 10  231 Darcey HILL  U15G 5  3.59 2.96 3.45  3.59 

 11  193 Lilly CUTLER  U15G 6  CUMBN 1.80 3.02 3.49  3.49 

 12  264 Jessica MCCULLOCH  U15G 7  LIVAD 3.03 3.34 3.24  
3.34 

 13  267 Hannah MCMEECHAN  U15G 8  FALKV 3.16 3.10 2.56  
3.16 

 14  163 Sophie BINNS  U20W 1  LASSW 3.11 3.14 x  
3.14 

 15  291 Holly ROBSHAW  U15G 9  LIVAD x 3.09 x  3.09 

 16  287 Lucy RIDDELL  U15G 10  CUMBN 2.75 2.92 3.07  
3.07 

 295 Finlay SHARP  U15B   LIVAD x x x  NM 

 

1  309 Alex THOMSON  U17M 1  PITRE 5.19 4.84 5.05  5.19 

 2  160 Victoria ANESTIK  U17W 1  FALKV 5.13 5.16 5.06  5.16 

 3  259 Michael MASSEY  U15B 1  PITRE 4.82 4.88 4.66  4.88 

 4  249 Keith KONG  M50 1  LASSW x x 4.70  4.70 

 5  266 Jodie MCMAIL  SW 1  VPCOG x 4.64 4.46  
4.64 

 6  241 Louisa KANE  U20W 1  FALKV x 4.58 4.52  4.58 

 7  222 Oli GLEN  U17W 2  FALKV 4.54 4.17 4.24  4.54 



 8  233 Jonathan HOOPER  U17M 2  SHETT x x 4.42  4.42 

 9  214 Holly FINLAYSON  U15G 1  HARM 3.81 4.02 4.15  4.15 

 10  256 Lucy MACMILLAN  U15G 2  LIVAD 3.11 3.48 3.95  3.95 

 11  221 Beth GLADSTON  U15G 3  KILMH 3.24 3.87 3.52  
3.87 

 12  296 Emily SHARP  U15G 4  LIVAD 3.84 x 3.58  3.84 

 13  170 Graeme BRESLIN  M55 1  CORST 3.74 3.81 3.70  
3.81 

 14  217 Ava GAFFNEY  U17W 3  CUMBN 3.54 3.52 3.48  3.54 

 

Shot Putt U11/13 

 

1  207 Summer DUNNETT  U13G 1   PITRE 6.41 6.06 6.41  
6.41 

 2  271 Isla MILLS  U13G 2   PITRE 5.73 5.47 5.10  5.73 

 3  345 Molly O'BRIEN  U11G 1   SPRBH 4.83 4.93
 5.46  5.46 

 4  328 Hugh ROSS  U13B 1   EDIN 4.29 4.60 5.19  5.19 

 5  227 Samuel HEAD  U13B 2   HARM 4.96 4.56 4.60  
4.96 

 6  263 Emily MCCULLOCH  U11G 2   LIVAD 4.65 4.73 4.91  
4.91 

 7  332 Iona CLARK  U13G 3   CENTR 4.40 4.67 4.72  
4.72 

 8  248 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  U13G 4   CUMBN x 4.33
 4.72  4.72 

 9  254 Harry MACAULAY  U11B 1   SPRBH 3.44 3.93
 4.00  4.00 

 10  218 Ella GAFFNEY  U11G 3   CUMBN 2.83 2.77 x  
2.83 

 



1  230 Tommy HIGGINS  U13B 1   AIRDR 5.96 7.33 7.50  
7.50 

 2  184 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 1   FALKV 5.94 6.16 6.53  
6.53 

 3  152 Amelia ABRAMI  U13G 2   CUMBN 5.41 6.04
 6.15  6.15 

 4  197 Cameron DAY  U13B 2   LIVAD 5.93 x 5.75  5.93 

 5  299 Ben SILVER  U11B 1   HARM 4.43 5.31 5.84  5.84 

 6  201 Isla DOCHERTY  U13G 3   SPRBH 5.74 5.02
 5.74  5.74 

 7  185 Evanne CARSON  U13G 4   DTFC 5.48 4.38 5.38  
5.48 

 8  176 Rohan BULLOCK  U13B 3   HARM 5.20 5.18 5.40  
5.40 

 9  229 Mark HENDRY  U11B 2   EDIN 5.05 5.32 5.16  
5.32 

 10  198 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G 5   FALKV 5.09 4.74 4.70  
5.09 

 11  166 Megan BLAIR  U13G 6   FALKV 4.73 3.67 3.70  4.73 

 12  262 Patrick MCATARSNEY  U11B 3   FALKV 3.98 4.26
 3.79  4.26 

 

Triple Jump U15+ 

 

1  245 Lucy KERNAHAN  U17W 1  VPCOG 8.27 8.84 9.97
 9.18    9.97 

 2  303 Zoe SPOWART  U15G 1  FALKV 8.83 8.88 8.96 8.40 
   8.96 

 3  224 Anna GUNN  U17W 2  CENTR x x 8.67 8.92 
   8.92 

 

      


